Response_Date

8/27/19 11:38 PM
8/27/19 11:29 PM
8/27/19 11:05 PM
8/27/19 10:53 PM
8/27/19 10:46 PM
8/27/19 10:41 PM
8/27/19 10:33 PM
8/27/19 10:20 PM
8/27/19 10:17 PM
8/27/19 10:04 PM
8/27/19 9:54 PM
8/27/19 9:54 PM
8/27/19 9:38 PM
8/27/19 9:33 PM
8/27/19 9:26 PM
8/27/19 9:15 PM
8/27/19 8:33 PM
8/27/19 7:41 PM
8/27/19 7:40 PM
8/27/19 7:32 PM
8/27/19 7:18 PM
8/27/19 7:02 PM

8/27/19 6:59 PM

8/27/19 6:58 PM
8/27/19 6:46 PM
8/27/19 6:23 PM
8/27/19 6:01 PM
8/27/19 5:36 PM
8/27/19 5:00 PM
8/27/19 4:45 PM

Problem

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Motor Vehicle Theft
Disturbance

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Vacation Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Suspicious Person
Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Complaint

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person
Unwanted Party
Unwanted Party
Disturbance

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15850 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1350 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'22"N / 105A°13'25"W

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4501-4599 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
10th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17428 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

170 Eb / C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

300 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1010 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1623 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

08272019-0480849
08272019-0480836
08272019-0480800
08272019-0480788
08272019-0480772
08272019-0480762
08272019-0480749
08272019-0480740
08272019-0480736
08272019-0480721
08272019-0480710
08272019-0480708
08272019-0480682
08272019-0480674
08272019-0480667
08272019-0480655
08272019-0480596
08272019-0480543
08272019-0480545
08272019-0480531
08272019-0480511
08272019-0480474

08272019-0480466

08272019-0480469
08272019-0480444
08272019-0480396
08272019-0480344
08272019-0480299
08272019-0480229
08272019-0480200

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004854
GN19-004853

GN19-004852

GN19-004850
GN19-004851



8/27/19 4:40 PM
8/27/19 4:34 PM

8/27/19 4:27 PM
8/27/19 4:27 PM
8/27/19 4:20 PM
8/27/19 4:11 PM
8/27/19 4:02 PM
8/27/19 3:50 PM
8/27/19 3:50 PM
8/27/19 3:24 PM
8/27/19 3:04 PM

8/27/19 2:58 PM

8/27/19 2:53 PM
8/27/19 2:51 PM
8/27/19 2:48 PM

8/27/19 2:35 PM

8/27/19 2:23 PM
8/27/19 2:23 PM
8/27/19 2:21 PM
8/27/19 2:18 PM
8/27/19 2:06 PM
8/27/19 2:03 PM
8/27/19 2:02 PM
8/27/19 2:00 PM
8/27/19 1:58 PM
8/27/19 1:55 PM

8/27/19 1:53 PM

8/27/19 1:51 PM
8/27/19 1:39 PM

Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Theft

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Warrant Arrest
Found Property
Found Property

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Stop
Informational

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

VIN

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Theft

Aggressive Animal
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

334 Jackson PIl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100-198 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
orchard and w 1st dr

912 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 12th Ave / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

7th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200-498 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200-498 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6/19 Ueq748

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2255 S 88th St, LOUISVILLE, CO, 80027

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Spyderco Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14799 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2200 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 2 of 5

08272019-0480198
08272019-0480176

08272019-0480161
08272019-0480160
08272019-0480141
08272019-0480122
08272019-0480103
08272019-0480079
08272019-0480073
08272019-0480015
08272019-0479967

08272019-0479954

08272019-0479937
08272019-0479930
08272019-0479928

08272019-0479876

08272019-0479844
08272019-0479843
08272019-0479838
08272019-0479831
08272019-0479811
08272019-0479805
08272019-0479799
08272019-0479793
08272019-0479786
08272019-0479778

08272019-0479775

08272019-0479763
08272019-0479739

GN19-004849

GN19-004845

GN19-004846
GN19-004844

GN19-004841

GN19-004842
GN19-004840

GN19-004836
GN19-004837

GN19-004839
GN19-004838



8/27/19 1:28 PM

8/27/19 1:19 PM

8/27/19 1:17 PM

8/27/19 1:13 PM

8/27/19 1:10 PM

8/27/19 1:06 PM

8/27/19 1:03 PM

8/27/19 1:02 PM

8/27/19 1:02 PM

8/27/19 1:00 PM

8/27/19 12:48 PM
8/27/19 12:32 PM
8/27/19 12:30 PM
8/27/19 12:19 PM
8/27/19 12:05 PM
8/27/19 12:03 PM
8/27/19 11:59 AM
8/27/19 11:39 AM
8/27/19 11:26 AM
8/27/19 11:19 AM
8/27/19 11:11 AM
8/27/19 11:11 AM
8/27/19 11:06 AM
8/27/19 11:04 AM
8/27/19 11:03 AM
8/27/19 10:41 AM
8/27/19 10:24 AM
8/27/19 10:23 AM
8/27/19 10:18 AM
8/27/19 10:17 AM
8/27/19 10:14 AM
8/27/19 10:10 AM

Traffic Stop

VIN

Welfare Check
Area Check

Traffic Stop

REDDI

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Abandoned Vehicle
Leash Law Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Theft

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Attempt To Locate
Crim Mischief

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Motorist Assist

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

HWY 93/ GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD, GOLDEN,

CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

10th St/ Archer St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
3 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16600 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

419 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1211 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

606 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1111 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

615 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
INTERPLAZA

1008 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

220 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

104 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1000 - 1029 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2600 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08272019-0479707

08272019-0479682
08272019-0479677
08272019-0479665
08272019-0479654
08272019-0479648
08272019-0479640
08272019-0479635
08272019-0479633
08272019-0479627
08272019-0479601
08272019-0479556
08272019-0479553
08272019-0479527
08272019-0479481
08272019-0479475
08272019-0479471
08272019-0479401
08272019-0479357
08272019-0479342
08272019-0479322
08272019-0479320
08272019-0479298
08272019-0479294
08272019-0479297
08272019-0479234
08272019-0479193
08272019-0479192
08272019-0479171
08272019-0479161
08272019-0479155
08272019-0479141

GN19-004835

GN19-004834

GN19-004833

GN19-004832

GN19-004830
GN19-004831

GN19-004829

GN19-004828



8/27/19 9:48 AM
8/27/19 9:38 AM
8/27/19 9:35 AM
8/27/19 9:35 AM
8/27/19 9:33 AM
8/27/19 9:24 AM
8/27/19 9:22 AM
8/27/19 9:18 AM
8/27/19 9:17 AM
8/27/19 9:02 AM
8/27/19 9:01 AM
8/27/19 8:58 AM
8/27/19 8:46 AM
8/27/19 8:37 AM
8/27/19 8:20 AM
8/27/19 8:17 AM
8/27/19 8:06 AM
8/27/19 8:04 AM
8/27/19 8:03 AM

8/27/19 7:59 AM

8/27/19 7:56 AM
8/27/19 7:48 AM
8/27/19 7:45 AM
8/27/19 7:43 AM
8/27/19 7:38 AM

8/27/19 7:34 AM

8/27/19 7:33 AM
8/27/19 7:22 AM
8/27/19 7:13 AM
8/27/19 6:59 AM
8/27/19 6:57 AM

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Area Check

VIN

Parking Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Assist Fire/Medical
Ordinance Violation
Animal Cruelty
Verified Alarm
Suspicious Incident
Crim Mischief
Follow Up

Sex Assault
Suspicious Vehicle
Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Stop
Disturbance

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

1407 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Boyd St/ High Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
503 18TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1707 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2212 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

WASHINGTON AVE / 2ND ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb / C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, Golden, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08272019-0479080
08272019-0479050
08272019-0479042
08272019-0479045
08272019-0479039
08272019-0479013
08272019-0479008
08272019-0478998
08272019-0478994
08272019-0478953
08272019-0478949
08272019-0478947
08272019-0478913
08272019-0478898
08272019-0478858
08272019-0478849
08272019-0478829
08272019-0478824
08272019-0478822

08272019-0478811

08272019-0478803
08272019-0478793
08272019-0478790
08272019-0478783
08272019-0478771

08272019-0478768

08272019-0478765
08272019-0478742
08272019-0478723
08272019-0478699
08272019-0478697

GN19-004827

GN19-004826

GN19-004825

GN19-004823

GN19-004822

GN19-004821

GN19-004820

GN19-004819



8/27/19 6:53 AM
8/27/19 2:37 AM

8/27/19 1:34 AM

8/27/19 1:30 AM

8/27/19 1:08 AM
8/27/19 1:07 AM

8/27/19 1:07 AM

8/27/19 12:53 AM
8/27/19 12:49 AM
8/27/19 12:43 AM

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check

Assist Other Agency

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Area Check
Repo/Private TOW

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
EAGLE RIDGE DR /RABBIT RUN DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

717 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1350 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Eagleridge Dr / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

626 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08272019-0478695
08272019-0478522

08272019-0478487

08272019-0478484

08272019-0478464
08272019-0478468

08272019-0478466

08272019-0478454
08272019-0478450
08272019-0478445

GN19-004818



